
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No.  
949 
21 

1401 
215 

1378 
909 
221 
217 

1219 
928 
46 

132 
15 

423 
56 

704 
252 

Name  
Milio Sjöqvist Olsson 
Colin Eklund Forss 
Axel Lundin 
Wiggo Bergman 
Axel Mårtensson 
Algot Damberg 
Algot Liljander 
Harry Björkman 
Liahm Callander 
Leon Ibrahimi 
Albin Boman 
Milo Palmqvist 
Charlie Ember 
Artur Sevefelt 
Emil Svensson 
Harry Åkerman 
Mio Svensson 

Klubb  
Vissefjärda CK 
Kalmar Motocross & EnduroKlubb 
Landskrona MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Westerviks MSK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Landskrona MK 
Rödeby CK 
Rödeby CK 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Tomelilla MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 

Fabrikat  
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 

Laps  
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 

Diff  

6.364 
13.132 
23.675 
26.835 
31.374 
36.893 

2:16.848 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Total Tm  
15:38.832 
15:45.196 
15:51.964 
16:02.507 
16:05.667 
16:10.206 
16:15.725 
17:55.680 
15:47.508 
16:06.828 
16:42.231 
16:46.954 
16:55.588 
17:06.646 
17:15.478 
17:34.928 
17:40.260 

Best Tm  
2:09.803 
2:08.741 
2:12.126 
2:14.434 
2:09.983 
2:13.948 
2:12.189 
2:27.774 
2:31.856 
2:36.975 
2:38.353 
2:41.169 
2:43.140 
2:26.475 
2:46.147 
2:45.598 
2:48.358 

Points  
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Team/Sponsor  

MXestore Europe 

Motostar Racing 

MXestore Europe 

Comment  

Sorted on Laps
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MK JÄMKE 
www.mxsm.nu 
Tidtagare: Joakim L Lena L 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MK-Jamke 

D5 SMF DM - MK JÄMKE 
(L) MX 65G 

Final 2 MX 65G 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:34:30 

Ljungryda banan 1,525 km 

2024-07-06 14:37 


